
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

December 9th/10th – Watershed 

(Please send $1 by December 5th)

January 13 – Awards Program (8:15am)

December 19 – Christmas Program (9am) January 16 – Spirit Day / HW Celebration

December 22 – Christmas Holidays begin January 19 – No School / MLK, Jr. Day

January 5 – Students return

January 7 – Report Cards issued

Superstars (same because of short week)

Jason Waters Levi Burgess

Ely Hart Brayden Calhoun 

Maria Garcia Gracie Taylor 

Julie Sinclair Dylan Pruitt 

Elijah Brown 

Monday, December 1st

Objectives:

Science: I can identify the life cycle of various animals.  (mammal, reptile, amphibian, insect, 

bird, and fish)

Math : I can use different strategies to solve multiplication and division problems.

Reading: I can identify the different elements of a poem, story, letter, and a play. 

Writing: I can write a narrative piece of writing. 

Social Studies: I can understand the effects of colonization on South Carolina. 

Language: I can identify correct capitalization and punctuation. 

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –

Chili Beans or Corndog 

Tuesday –

Pizza or Chicken Salad Croissant

Wednesday –

Chicken Tenders or Country Steak

Thursday –

Hot Ham & Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza

Friday –

Hotdog w/ or w/o Chili or Fish

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 


